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Men / 4 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Philip Schremp419
Cal Sports

13.900 14.900 14.70013.900 14.60014.200 86.200
8 1 8T 8 2 1 1 

1 

Russell Peralta438
Liberty

14.500 14.100 15.10014.500 13.90013.800 85.900
2 3 2 2T 7T 4 2 

2 

Devon Ferguson402
American

14.600 14.300 14.50014.400 13.50014.100 85.400
1 2 3T 9T 3T 7 3 

3 

Michael Anderson449
Santa Cruz

14.300 12.100 15.00014.100 14.10014.400 84.000
3T 6T 6T 4T 1 3 4 

4 

Marc D'Mello455
Technique

13.500 13.500 15.15014.200 13.60013.300 83.250
11T 4 5 1 9T 6 5 

5 

Dante Lucchesi414
Cal Sports

14.200 12.800 15.10013.600 13.70012.800 82.200
5 5 11T 2T 14 5 6 

6 

Nathan Marks461
Technique

14.100 11.700 14.50014.700 12.50014.000 81.500
6 8 1 9T 5T 10 7 

7 

Sean Mignosa415
Cal Sports

13.700 11.000 15.00013.500 14.20013.300 80.700
10 13 13 4T 9T 2 8 

8 

Joseph Haas443
Miyagi

13.400 10.900 14.40014.400 13.30014.100 80.500
13 14 3T 12T 3T 8 9 

9 

Cameron Snider448
Oroville

14.000 11.200 15.00013.700 12.00013.800 79.700
7 11T 10 4T 7T 11 10T

10T

Cole Brusa453
Technique

12.900 11.400 14.30013.900 13.20014.000 79.700
14 10 8T 14 5T 9 10T

10T

Brock Nelson462
Technique

13.500 11.500 14.50014.100 11.70013.200 78.500
11T 9 6T 9T 11 13 12 

12 

Brian Booth445
Oroville

13.800 10.100 14.40013.600 11.40012.600 75.900
9 15 11T 12T 15 14 13 

13 

Sebastian Ng463
Technique

14.300 11.200 12.60012.700 11.90013.000 75.700
3T 11T 14 15 12 12 14 

14 

Caleb Fajardo457
Technique

12.700 12.100 14.90012.000 9.90012.940 74.540
15 6T 15 7 13 15 15 

15 


